
 

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.50 ½ $1.49 50¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. Lamington) $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 N/A

7 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

8 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 08 Sep 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

10 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.76 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

Google Advertised
1 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Mars Bar Lamington Feature
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. Lamington) $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Spring Cleaning
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

3 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL $3.76 ½ $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

4 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.29 ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

5 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL $2.40 ½ $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

6 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk $2.35 ½ $2.30 29¢ per 1ea

7 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

8 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $2.90 ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.50 ½ $1.49 50¢ per 100g

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Avocado & Black Bean Burrito Recipe
1 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.24 $2.25 23¢ per 100g

2 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.21 $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

2 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL $3.76 ½ $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

TV/Digital

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

Thursday 07 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

Friday 08 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Gourmet Tomatoes (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

3 Simply Fresh Spinach 100g (Produce) $2.50ea $25.00 per 1kg

Friday 08 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $2.30 $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

2 Pandani Shredded Pizza Ham (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $2.30 $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Sep - Mercury
1 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $11.99 N/A

Saturday 09 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $11.99 N/A

Saturday 09 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV $1.50 ½ $1.49 50¢ per 100g

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. Lamington) TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. Lamington) TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV $1.50 ½ $1.49 50¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.76 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

Page 2
1 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g TV $2.49 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

3 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

4 180 Degrees Crackers 135/150g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

5 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

7 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g Digital $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

Page 3
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

3 Always Fresh Stuffed Olives 450g $2.40 ½ $2.40 $5.33 per 1kg

4 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Press $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

5 Brut/Norsca 130g $3.90 ½ $3.89 $2.99 per 100g

6 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

7 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Gourmet Tomatoes (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Simply Fresh Spinach 100g (Produce) Press $2.50ea $25.00 per 1kg

3 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.50kg N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $1.90 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Traditional English Thick Pork Sausage 475g (Meat) $7.99ea $16.82 per 1kg

7 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Shredded Pizza Ham (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Press $2.30 $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

6 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

7 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

8 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.10 $7.49 N/A

Page 6
1 Community Co Passata 690g LPE $2.69 39¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL LPE -$0.31 $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Muesli Fruit & Seeds 750g LPE $5.49 73¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L LPE $3.69 $3.69 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

6 Community Co Diced Peached In Juice 4x125g LPE $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Community Co Coconut Water 1L LPE $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

2 Community Co Gluten Free Biscuits 120/180g LPE $4.50 N/A

3 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g LPE $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg

4 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g LPE $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Community Co Entertainment Snack Pack 1kg LPE $10.29 $1.03 per 100g

6 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g LPE $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

Page 8  
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $2.45 $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $2.35 $6.15 $4.10 per 1L

3 Pump Water 1.25L $1.66 $2.99 $2.39 per 1L

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.65 $3.85 N/A

5 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 8 - V Refresh Half Page  
7 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

8 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.00 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.20 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.51 $3.49 N/A

3 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $0.85 $3.25 N/A

4 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Press $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

5 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.46 $1.49 N/A

6 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.01 $3.49 N/A

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.21 $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

8 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.24 $2.25 23¢ per 100g

Page 9 - Queen Side Panel  
9 Queen Vanilla Bean Paste 65g $5.36 $6.99 $10.75 per 100g

10 Queen Vanilla Essence 100mL $2.70 $4.99 50¢ per 10mL

11 Queen Chocolate Flavoured Paste 100g $3.00 $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.51 $2.99 $19.93 per 1kg

3 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $2.51 $4.49 $21.38 per 1kg

4 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

5 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $2.51 $9.99 $28.54 per 1kg

6 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $3.16 $5.99 N/A

7 McCain Superfries 900g LPE $4.50 $5.00 per 1kg

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $1.96 $7.99 N/A

9 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.40 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

Page 11  
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Press $4.00 $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

2 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $0.51 $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 100g $1.10 $2.49 $2.49 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

5 Natureland Potting Mix 25L $1.80 $4.99 N/A

6 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $1.16 $4.49 19¢ per 1ea

7 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $5.49 69¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $2.01 $11.99 N/A

Page 11 - Duck Side Panel  
9 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL Digital $3.76 ½ $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

10 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL Digital $4.29 ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

Page 12 - Spring Cleaning  
1 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $2.40 ½ $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

4 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk Digital $2.35 ½ $2.30 29¢ per 1ea

5 Multix Garbage Bags 18/20pk $1.31 $2.69 N/A

6 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL Digital $2.90 ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $2.50 $5.49 $2.29 per 100ea

8 White King Bleach 2.5L Digital $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g LPE $1.10 $1.38 per 100g

2 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE -$0.75 $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.95 $11.80 per 1L

4 Western Star Thickened Cream 600mL LPE $4.70 78¢ per 100mL

5 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $2.15 $1.79 per 100g

7 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s LPE $9.00 8¢ per 1ea

Page 14 - Avocado & Black Bean Burrito Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.24 $2.25 23¢ per 100g

2 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.21 $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

Page 15 - Windex 500mL Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL Digital $2.90 ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. Lamington) TV ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV ½ $1.49 50¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.99 66¢ per 100g

Page 2
1 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g TV ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV ½ $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL Digital ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

5 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV ½ $2.95 N/A

6 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Press ½ $2.40 N/A

7 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) Digital ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

8 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL Digital ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

9 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital ½ $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

10 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV ½ $9.99 N/A

11 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $2.25 23¢ per 100g

4 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

5 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g Digital $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

6 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Press $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

7 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Press $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $11.99 N/A

Page 3 - Duck Side Panel
9 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL Digital ½ $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

10 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL Digital ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

Page 4 
1 Gourmet Tomatoes (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Simply Fresh Spinach 100g (Produce) Press $2.50ea $25.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Press $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $2.99 $19.93 per 1kg

6 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.99 60¢ per 100g

7 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

8 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $9.99 $28.54 per 1kg

9 Peters Ice Cream 4L $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

10 McCain Superfries 900g LPE $4.50 $5.00 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g LPE $1.10 $1.38 per 100g

2 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.95 $11.80 per 1L

4 Western Star Thickened Cream 600mL LPE $4.70 78¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

5 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $2.15 $1.79 per 100g

7 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s LPE $9.00 8¢ per 1ea

Page 6 - Avocado & Black Bean Burrito Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $2.25 23¢ per 100g

2 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

Page 7 - Windex 500mL Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL Digital ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

Page 8 - V Refresh Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g Digital $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.99 N/A

3 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV $3.99 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk Digital $2.30 29¢ per 1ea

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

7 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL Digital $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

8 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL Digital $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

9 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

10 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV $1.49 50¢ per 100g

11 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL Digital $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

12 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) Digital $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

13 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

14 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $2.25 23¢ per 100g

15 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g (feat. Lamington) TV $1.00 N/A

16 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

17 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

18 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

19 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

20 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

21 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

22 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

23 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g TV $2.40 N/A

24 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

25 White King Bleach 2.5L Digital $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

26 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $2.95 N/A

27 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 N/A

28 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL Digital $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 180 Degrees Crackers 135/150g $2.75 N/A

2 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s LPE $9.00 8¢ per 1ea

3 Always Fresh Stuffed Olives 450g $2.40 $5.33 per 1kg

4 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.99 N/A

5 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

6 Brut/Norsca 130g $3.89 $2.99 per 100g

7 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

8 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

11 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT $7.49 N/A

12 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $6.15 $4.10 per 1L

13 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

14 Community Co Coconut Water 1L LPE $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

15 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L LPE $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

16 Community Co Diced Peached In Juice 4x125g LPE $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

17 Community Co Entertainment Snack Pack 1kg LPE $10.29 $1.03 per 100g

18 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g LPE $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

19 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g LPE $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

20 Community Co Gluten Free Biscuits 120/180g LPE $4.50 N/A

21 Community Co Muesli Fruit & Seeds 750g LPE $5.49 73¢ per 100g

22 Community Co Passata 690g LPE $2.69 39¢ per 100g

23 Community Co Sauce 500mL LPE $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

24 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g LPE $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg

25 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

26 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

27 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $3.49 N/A

28 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $5.99 N/A

29 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.49 N/A

30 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

31 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $5.49 $2.29 per 100ea

32 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

33 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $9.99 $28.54 per 1kg

34 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

35 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

36 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $4.49 19¢ per 1ea

37 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $4.49 $21.38 per 1kg

38 McCain Superfries 900g LPE $4.50 $5.00 per 1kg

39 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.49 N/A

40 Multix Garbage Bags 18/20pk $2.69 N/A

41 Natureland Potting Mix 25L $4.99 N/A

42 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

43 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $3.25 N/A

44 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $2.99 $19.93 per 1kg

45 Peters Ice Cream 4L $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

46 Pump Water 1.25L $2.99 $2.39 per 1L
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 12 Sep 2023 (week 36)

47 Queen Chocolate Flavoured Paste 100g $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

48 Queen Vanilla Bean Paste 65g $6.99 $10.75 per 100g

49 Queen Vanilla Essence 100mL $4.99 50¢ per 10mL

50 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $2.15 $1.79 per 100g

51 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.95 $11.80 per 1L

52 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 100g $2.49 $2.49 per 100g

53 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g LPE $1.10 $1.38 per 100g

54 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.99 60¢ per 100g

55 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

56 Western Star Thickened Cream 600mL LPE $4.70 78¢ per 100mL

57 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

58 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

59 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g
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